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Price
928.60 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US67103H1077
ORLY

Munich

EUR
Commerce
Stock

54,698 EUR
S&P 500

923.00 EUR (240)
924.60 EUR (240)
928.60 EUR
928.60 EUR
928.60 EUR
928.60 EUR
879.00 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 67103H107

1,000.00

875.00
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375.00 M

250.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/04/26 2E
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US67103H1077&ID_NOTATION=75727493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US67103H1077&ID_NOTATION=75727493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c3b7ef76d131d846b077ae8d29b2c468fda4ae28e2e76eeec97b5cf48a36f4d4&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=12494b6d1ea270b81&time=1718375166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c132cc9a254d90145cc4678820db1863de7f36e543ea8c225d565a6cb1c2ce06&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=463a5af834ccde4dd&time=1718375166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bdf957361f296e4610070bc469291578a6998cd903d48943dfa411037f69c60&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=35bb452980a93b96c&time=1718375166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96b920075ef182a328f44fea8c9b76ad19d03e1f41f08d25e37f2c0344c70a93&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=95f275e03fead3849&time=1718375166&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dc8dbb75f63fe12cd8a70e4bfdf1631f4c57eae126418b463fe3aef65ee48dd&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a2035eda9f056e28b&time=1718375166&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/13 08:05:37

Price
928.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US67103H1077
Symbol ORLY
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54,698 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 923.00 EUR (240)
Ask (Ask size) 924.60 EUR (240)
Open 928.60 EUR
High 928.60 EUR
Low 928.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 928.60 EUR
VWAP 879.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.85% +9.30% +114.16%
Perf (abs.) +34.40 +79.00 +495.00
Beta 0.60 0.52 0.56
Volatility 17.95 17.99 22.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 907.16 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 916.18 EUR (1
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 972.46 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 912.33 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 09:05 931.60 EUR

Exchange 13

Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:10 925.40 EUR
13

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:01 925.20 EUR
13

Nasdaq 2024/06/ 16:11 996.27 USD
13

Munich 2024/06/ 08:05 928.60 EUR

1,076.00 EUR (2024/03/25
847.40 EUR (2024/01/08
1,076.00 EUR (2024/03/25
821.60 EUR (2023/10/25

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.06

0.00

39.76

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1

12

2,107
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=75727493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41931404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41976739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278341

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2023/12/
28

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

2024/06/
13

15:49

08:08

08:00

08:20

08:10

08:08

944.20 USD

926.40 EUR

926.60 EUR

926.40 EUR

924.80 EUR

925.20 EUR

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253952
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158139213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41863357
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41922967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41861603

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Ol AutoparTs

Members of Management Board

Gregory Chairman of Board of
Henslee Directors

Contact Details Andrea Weiss Member of Board of

O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC. Directors
ac Dana Perlman Member of Board of

233 South Patterson Avenue - 65802-2298 Directors
Springfield David O'Reilly ~ Member of Board of

Telefon: +1-417-862-6708 IR
Fax: +1-417-863-2242 Fred Whitfield M_ember of Board of
, : Directors
E-mail: support@oreillyauto.com Gregory Member of Board of
Johnson Directors
John Murphy Member of Board of
Directors
Lawrence Member of Board of
O'Reilly Directors
Maria Sastre Member of Board of
Directors
Thomas Member of Board of
Hendrickson Directors
Brad W. Member of Executive
Beckham Committee
Brent Kirby Member of Executive
Committee
David E. Member of Executive
O'Reilly Committee
Doug Bragg Member of Executive
Committee

Greg L. Henslee Member of Executive
Committee

Jeremy Fletcher Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:support@oreillyauto.com
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